
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-251 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/18/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO CONSULTANT RETAINER AGREEMENT
(CONTRACT NO. C-19-074) WITH BOA ARCHITECTURE TO EXTEND THE TERMINATION DATE
FROM JUNE 30, 2021 TO JUNE 30, 2022 TO PROVIDE ON-CALL ARCHITECTURAL
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES TO THE ENGINEERING SERVICES DIVISION OF THE PUBLIC
WORKS DEPARTMENT (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit No. 1 - SIGNED AGREEMENT C-19-074 - BOA, 2. Exhibit No. 2 - AMENDMENT NO.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

